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KUSTAVI GP 2015

VENEKUNTA

Mombasa-team, Simo Kerojoki
Team Jakki, Tatu Junnila

Team Stella, Per Nordberg

Team Gadda.kom, Agneta Enqvist
Big Lures = Big Pikes, Robert Eklund
Team Tonviikki, Matti Rantala
Kaislikkotorpedo, Peter Osterlund
Team Saukko, liris Toykkala

Team Mojoboats Aland, Marcus Sjélund
Team Ursuit, Toni Holmberg

Team Horemheb, Jarkko Keskievari
Jari Karppi

Team Norrbo, Bo Nordlund
Orpopojat, Juha Kostilainen
Geotiimi, Jussi Salminen

Imaxi, Eero Vainola

J & J, Juha Runola

KA-PU, Reijo Ruusunen

Team Teguila, Niilo Kilpia

Mao Ze Tung, Petteri Vaisanen
Lootholma, Kimmo Laatta

Meri Sarki, Jan Wallden

venenro

42
45
36
33
53
46
52
35
39
50
41
38
32
40
37
49
34
43
44
47
48
51

kokon. kg
17,60
14,50
12,06
9,40
8,96
8,75
6,60
6,00
6,00
5,56
5,20
4,50
3,90
2,48
2,00
1,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Suurinkala

4,20



115,21kg



